State University of New York at Stony Brook
Schedule of Classes for Spring 2009 - Full Spring Semester Session
Statements herein were correct as of 8/11/2008

DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbr  Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room  Instructor
Computer Science (CSE) Courses
CSE 102 Intro to Web Dsgn & Programmg Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: CSE 101 or basic computer skills
53918 LEC 01 MWF 10:40-11:35AM TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili
CSE 110 Intro to Computer Science Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Level 3 or higher on the mathematics placement examination
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
LEC 01 TUTH 03:50-05:10PM JAVITS LECTR 110 Michael Tashbook
52110 LAB LO1 TU 05:20-06:15PM COMPUTER SCI 2129 TBA
52111 LAB L02 TH 05:20-06:15PM COMPUTER SCI 2129 TBA
52112 LAB LO03 M 05:20-06:15PM COMPUTER SCI 2129 TBA
53299 LAB L04 w 05:20-06:15PM COMPUTER SCI 2129 TBA
CSE 114 Computer Science I Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: one of the following: CSE 110 or CSE 130 or ESE 124 or ESG 111 or MEC 111 or MEC 112
Note: Automatic waitlist. Students satisfying prereqs by transfer must provide proof of PRK by start of term. P/NC grading optn
NOT available.
Spring 2008: Section 02 all seats reserved for Learning Community.
LEC 0l MW 05:20-06:40PM OLD CHEM 116 Michael Tashbook
REC RO1 F 09:35-10:30AM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
52114 LAB LO1 TUTH 09:50-11:10AM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
REC R0O2 F 10:40-11:35AM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
52115 LAB L02 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
REC  RO3 F 11:45-12:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
52116 LAB LO03 TUTH 03:50-05:10PM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
REC R0O4 F 12:50-01:45PM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
52117 LAB L04 TUTH 02:20-03:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
REC  RO5 w 11:45-12:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
52118 LAB LO5 TUTH 05:20-06:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2116 TBA
CSE 130 Intro to Programming in C Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Level 3 or higher on the mathematics placement examination
LEC 01 MF 12:50-02:10PM Shaunak Pawagi
58207 LAB LO1 M 10:40-11:35AM COMPUTER SCI 2129 TBA
58208 LAB L02 F 10:40-11:35AM COMPUTER SCI 2129 TBA
CSE 160 Comp Sci A: Honors Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: CSE 110 or 114 or MEC 112 or ESG 111
Note: Computer Science Honors Program freshmen only
P/NC grading option NOT available.
LEC 0l TUTH  09:50-11:10AM COMPUTER SCI 2129 George Hart
53965 LAB LO1 W 09:35-12:35PM COMPUTER SCI 2129 TBA
CSE 214 Computer Science II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in CSE 114
Note: Students satisfying prereqs by transfer must provide proof of PRK by start of term. P/NC grading optn NOT available.
Automatic waitlist.
LEC 01 MW 02:20-03:40PM JAVITS LECTR 102 Richard McKenna
52129 REC ROl M 03:50-04:45PM TBA
52130 REC RO02 w 03:50-04:45PM TBA
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DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbor Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
CSE 214 Computer Science II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in CSE 114
52131 REC  R03 TU 02:20-03:15PM TBA
CSE 215 Foundations of Comp Science Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: AMS 151 or MAT 125 or MAT 131
LEC 01 TUTH 12:50-02:10PM LGT ENGR LAB 102 Shaunak Pawagi
54286 REC ROI W 10:40-11:35AM TBA
54285 REC  R02 W 10:40-11:35AM TBA
54287 REC  R03 W 11:45-12:40PM TBA
CSE 219 Computer Science III Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in CSE 214
Note: Students satisfying prereqs by transfer must provide proof of PRK by start of term. P/NC grading optn NOT available.
Automatic waitlist.
52132 LEC 01 MW 02:20-03:40PM OLD CHEM 116 TBA
CSE 220 Computer Organization Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 160 or 214
Note: Students satisfying prereqs by transfer must provide proof of PRK by start of term. P/NC grading optn NOT available.
Automatic waitlist.
LEC 0l TUTH  09:50-11:10AM MELVILLE LBR E4330  Hussein Badr
52134 REC ROI M 10:40-11:35AM TBA
52135 REC  R02 M 11:45-12:40PM TBA
CSE 230 Intermed Progrmg in C & C++ Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 130 or ESE 124 or ESG 111 or MEC 112
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52137 LEC 01 MWF 11:45-12:40PM Ahmad Esmaili
CSE 300 Writing in Comp Sci Credit(s): 1
Prerequisites: WRT 102; CSE major; U3 or U4 standing
Note: Also offered as CSE 300 and ISE 300
54119 LEC 01 w 10:05-11:00AM  COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
54223 LEC 02 w 11:10-12:05PM  COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
CSE 301 History of Computing Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U2 standing or higher; Advisory Prerequisite: one course in computing
Note: Advisory prerequisite: one course in computing.
53830 LEC 0l TUTH  02:20-03:40PM Anthony Scarlatos
CSE 302 Professnl Ethics for Comp Sci Credit(s): 1
Prerequisites: CSE 219 or CSE 260
54221 LEC 01 TU 12:50-02:10PM Jie Gao
CSE 303 Intro to Theory of Computation Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 214 and CSE 213 or 215
Note: Students satisfying prereqs by transfer must provide proof of PRK by start of term. P/NC grading optn NOT available.
Automatic waitlist.
52138 LEC 01 MWF 11:45-12:40PM Ker-1 Ko
CSE 305 Principles of Database Systems Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 219 or CSE 260; CSE 220
54301 LEC 01 MW 05:20-06:40PM Scott Smolka
CSE 306 Operating Systems Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 219 or CSE 260; CSE 220 or ESE 380
Note: Students satisfying prereqs by transfer must provide proof of PRK by start of term. P/NC grading optn NOT available.
Automatic waitlist.
52139 LEC 0l TUTH  09:50-11:10AM Eugene Stark
CSE 307 Principles of Progr Languages Credit(s): 3

Prerequisite: CSE 219 or CSE 260; CSE 220
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DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbor Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
CSE 307 Principles of Progr Languages Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 219 or CSE 260; CSE 220
Note: P/NC grading option not available. Automatic waitlist.
52140 LEC 01 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM Yanhong Liu
CSE 308 Software Engineering Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 219 or CSE 260 or ISE 305
Note: Also offered as CSE 308 and ISE 308. P/NC grading option not available.
52141 LEC 01 TUTH 12:50-02:10PM Scott Stoller
53973 LEC 02 TUTH 03:50-05:10PM Scott Stoller
CSE 310 Data Communication & Networks Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 214 and 220; Advisory Pre- or Corequisite: AMS 310
58143 LEC 01 TUTH  02:20-03:40PM Hussein Badr
CSE 320 Computer Architecture Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 220
Note: P/NC grading option not available. Automatic waitlist.
52143 LEC 01 TUTH 02:20-03:40PM Larry Wittie
CSE 323 Human-Computer Interaction Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 214 or 230
58144 LEC 01 HTBA TBA Lori Scarlatos
CSE 325 Computers and Sculpture Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 110 or permission of instructor
54239 LEC 01 TUTH 12:50-02:10PM COMPUTER SCI 2129 George Hart
CSE 327 Computer Vision Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 214 or 230; AMS 210 or MAT 211
58145 LEC 0l TUTH  05:20-06:40PM Dimitrios Samaras
CSE 328 Fundamentals of Comp Graphics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 219 or CSE 260; CSE 220; permission of instructor
Note: P/NC grading option not available. Automatic waitlist.
52144 LEC 0l MW 03:50-05:10PM Xianfeng Gu
CSE 332 Introduction to Visualization Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE 219; MAT 211 or AMS 210
58146 LEC 0l TUTH  06:50-08:10PM Klaus Mueller
CSE 333 User Interface Development Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 219 or CSE 260; Advisory prerequisite: PSY 103
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
52145 LEC 01 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM Rong Zhao
CSE 334 Intro to Multimedia Systems Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U2, U3 or U4 standing
Note: Also offered as CSE 334 and ISE 334. P/NC grading option not available.
53336 LEC 01 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
CSE 336 Internet Programming Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 219
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
52146 LEC 0l MW 06:50-08:10PM Robert Kelly
CSE 346 Computer Communications Credit(s): 3
Pre- or corequisite for ESE and ECE majors: ESE 306; Pre- or corequisite for CSE majors: AMS 310 or 311; Prerequisite for CSE majors: CSE 220
Note: Also offered as CSE 346 and ESE 346. P/NC grading option not available. Not for credit in addition to CSE/ISE 310.
52147 LEC 01 TUTH 12:50-02:10PM OLD CHEM 144 Thomas Robertazzi
CSE 350 Theory of Computation: Honors Credit(s): 4

Prerequisites: CSE 150; CSE Honors Program or Honors College or WISE or permission of instructor
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CSE 350 Theory of Computation: Honors Credit(s): 4
Prerequisites: CSE 150; CSE Honors Program or Honors College or WISE or permission of instructor
LEC 01 TUTH  02:20-03:40PM Leo Bachmair
54137 REC RO1 M 12:50-01:45PM TBA
CSE 355 Computational Geometry Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: AMS 301; programming knowledge of C or C++ or Java
Note: Also offered as AMS 345/555 and CSE 355/555

52149 LEC 0l MW 02:20-03:40PM EARTH&SPACE 079 Joseph Mitchell

CSE 364 Advanced Multimedia Techniques Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: CSE/ISE 334 and permission of the instructor
Note: Also offered as CSE 364 and ISE 364. P/NC grading option not available.

52150 LEC 01 TUTH  03:50-05:10PM Tamara Berg
CSE 370 Wireless and Mobile Networking Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 310 or 346
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
53841 LEC 01 MF 12:50-02:10PM Samir Das
CSE 373 Analysis of Algorithms Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: MAT 211 or AMS 210; CSE 214
Note: Also offered as CSE 373 and MAT 373. This course has an automatic waitlist.

52152 LEC 01 TUTH  03:50-05:10PM Himanshu Gupta
CSE 376 Adv Sys Programming in UNIX/C Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 214 or 230
Note: P/NC option NOT available.
53921 LEC 0l MW 02:20-03:40PM Erez Zadok
CSE 380 Cmptr Game Prgmmng Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 214 or 230
Note: P/NC option NOT available.
54034 LEC 01 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2129 Richard McKenna
CSE 390 Topics in Computer Science Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE or ISE major
Note: P/NC option NOT available.
#MACHINE LEARNING 52342 LEC 01 MW 03:50-05:10PM Luis Ortiz
CSE 391 Topics in Computer Science Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE or ISE major
Note: P/NC option NOT available.
#LEGAL ISSUES IN INFO TECH 53212 LEC 01 MW 05:20-06:40PM Robert Kelly
CSE 409 Computer System Security Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 306 or 376, or ESE 333
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
53922 LEC 01 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM Robert Johnson
CSE 475 Undergrad Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing as an undergraduate major within the college; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses and the grade of B or better in

the course in which the student is to assist; or permission of department
Note: P/NC grading option not available.

52756 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Tamara Berg
52156 TUT TO02 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
52757 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr
52758 TUT To04 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender
52759 TUT  TOS APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1415 Jie Gao

52760 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiueh
52157 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2425 Xianfeng Gu
52158 TUT TO8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Michael Tashbook
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DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbor Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
CSE 475 Undergrad Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U4 standing as an undergraduate major within the college; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses and the grade of B or better in
the course in which the student is to assist; or permission of department
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
52159 TUT  TO09 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili
52761 TUT TI0 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
52762 TUT TIl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 George Hart
52763 TUT TI2 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Arie Kaufman
52764 TUT TI3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Robert Kelly
52765 TUT Ti4 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer
52160 TUT TI5 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-1 Ko
52766 TUT TI6 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Radu Sion
52767 TUT T17 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu
52768 TUT TI8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller
52769 TUT TI9 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Samir Das
52770 TUT  T20 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Himanshu Gupta
52771 TUT T21 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Shaunak Pawagi
52161 TUT T22 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin
52772 TUT T23 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
52773 TUT T24 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 I.V. Ramakrishnan
52774 TUT  T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras
52775 TUT  T26 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
52776 TUT  T27 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 R. Sekar
52162 TUT  T28 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena
52163 TUT  T29 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka
52777 TUT T30 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark
52778 TUT T31 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
52164 TUT T32 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller
52165 TUT T33 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1416 David Warren
52779 TUT T34 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska
52780 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
52781 TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Erez Zadok
52782 TUT  T37 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
53213 TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Luis Ortiz
53214 TUT  T39 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1436 Richard McKenna
53215 TUT  T40 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
53216 TUT T4l APPT TBA Manuela Vasilescu
53217 TUT T42 APPT TBA Jennifer Wong
CSE 487 Research in Computer Science Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
52166 TUT TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
52429 TUT TO02 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Jennifer Wong
52430 TUT TO3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Hussein Badr
52431 TUT To4 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Michael Bender
52432 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Jie Gao
52167 TUT  T06 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Tzicker Chiueh
52433 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Xianfeng Gu
52754 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2205 Michael Tashbook
52434 TUT  TO09 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Ahmad Esmaili
52168 TUT TI0 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Radu Grosu
52435 TUT Tl APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 George Hart
52755 TUT TI2 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Arie Kaufman
52436 TUT TI3 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 Robert Kelly
52437 TUT Tl4 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Michael Kifer
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DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbor Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
CSE 487 Research in Computer Science Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
52438 TUT TIS APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Ker-I1 Ko
53229 TUT TI6 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Radu Sion
53230 TUT TI17 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Yanhong Liu
53231 TUT TI8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1415 Klaus Mueller
53232 TUT TI9 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Samir Das
53233 TUT  T20 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Himanshu Gupta
53234 TUT T21 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Shaunak Pawagi
53235 TUT T22 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Hong Qin
53950 TUT T23 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 C Ramakrishnan
53951 TUT T24 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 L.V. Ramakrishnan
53952 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2425 Dimitrios Samaras
53953 TUT  T26 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Anthony Scarlatos
53954 TUT  T27 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 R. Sekar
54078 TUT  T28 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Steven Skiena
54079 TUT  T29 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Scott Smolka
54080 TUT T30 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Eugene Stark
54081 TUT T3l APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Amanda Stent
54082 TUT T32 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Scott Stoller
54083 TUT T33 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 David Warren
54084 TUT T34 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Anita Wasilewska
54085 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
54086 TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Erez Zadok
54087 TUT T37 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1416 Rong Zhao
54088 TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Tamara Berg
54289 TUT T39 APPT TBA Manuela Vasilescu
54290 TUT  T40 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2313D  Robert Johnson
54291 TUT T4l APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1436 Richard McKenna
54292 TUT T42 APPT TBA Luis Ortiz
CSE 488 Internship in Computer Science Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE major, U3 or U4 standing; permission of department
52169 TUT  TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Robert Kelly
58034 TUT TO02 APPT TBA Leo Bachmair
58035 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA Richard McKenna
58147 TUT To04 APPT TBA Anthony Scarlatos
58148 TUT  TOS APPT TBA Scott Stoller
58149 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA Robert Johnson
CSE 496 Sr Honors Research Project 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 495
Note: P/NC grading option not available.
52170 TUT  TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Robert Johnson
CSE 504 Compiler Design Credit(s): 3
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52172 LEC 01 MW 03:50-05:10PM R. Sekar
CSE 509 System Security Credit(s): 3
Note: .
53943 LEC 0l TUTH 11:20-12:40PM Robert Johnson
CSE 510 Hybrid Systems Credit(s): 3
54059 LEC 0l TUTH 12:50-02:10PM Radu Grosu
CSE 523 Intro to Soft Eng Project Plan Credit(s): 3

Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
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DEPT CRS LIBSTD Course Title Cls Nbor Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
CSE 523 Intro to Soft Eng Project Plan Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
52175 TUT  TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
52176 TUT TO02 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 I.V. Ramakrishnan
54071 TUT TO3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Hussein Badr
54072 TUT  To04 APPT TBA Tamara Berg
52177 TUT  TOS APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Jie Gao
54073 TUT  T06 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Tzicker Chiueh
54074 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1416 Xianfeng Gu
52412 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Amanda Stent
52178 TUT  T09 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 R. Sekar
52179 TUT TI10 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Radu Grosu
54075 TUT TIL APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 George Hart
52180 TUT TI2 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1415 Arie Kaufman
52413 TUT TI3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Robert Kelly
52181 TUT TI4 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Michael Kifer
52182 TUT TI8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 Klaus Mueller
52183 TUT TI9 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Samir Das
52184 TUT  T20 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Himanshu Gupta
52414 TUT T21 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Shaunak Pawagi
52185 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Dimitrios Samaras
52186 TUT T28 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Steven Skiena
54076 TUT  T29 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Scott Smolka
54295 TUT T30 APPT TBA Scott Stoller
54296 TUT T3l APPT TBA R. Sekar
52187 TUT T33 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 David Warren
52188 TUT T34 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Anita Wasilewska
52415 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
53250 TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Erez Zadok
53251 TUT  T37 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Rong Zhao
53252 TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2313D  Luis Ortiz
53253 TUT  T39 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Richard McKenna
53254 TUT  T40 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Robert Johnson
53255 TUT T4l APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Manuela Vasilescu
53256 TUT T42 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1427 Jennifer Wong
53695 TUT T43 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Himanshu Gupta
53697 TUT T45 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
53698 TUT  T46 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Radu Sion
53699 TUT T47 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2425 Xianfeng Gu
54109 TUT T48 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
54202 TUT  T49 APPT TBA Jennifer Wong
52189 TUT  T99 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
CSE 524 Lab in Computer Science 11 Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52190 TUT  TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
54061 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA R. Sekar
54062 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Hussein Badr
52191 TUT To04 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
52192 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Jie Gao
54063 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Tzicker Chiueh
54068 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1416 Xianfeng Gu
54064 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Michael Tashbook
52193 TUT  T09 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Ahmad Esmaili
52194 TUT TI0 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Radu Grosu
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CSE 524 Lab in Computer Science 11 Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
54069 TUT TIL APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 George Hart
52195 TUT TI2 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1415 Arie Kaufman
54070 TUT TI3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Robert Kelly
52196 TUT TI4 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Michael Kifer
54297 TUT TIS APPT TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan
54298 TUT TIl6 APPT TBA Tamara Berg
54299 TUT TI17 APPT TBA Luis Ortiz
52197 TUT TI8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 Klaus Mueller
52198 TUT TI9 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Samir Das
52199 TUT  T20 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Himanshu Gupta
54065 TUT T21 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Shaunak Pawagi
54066 TUT T28 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Steven Skiena
54067 TUT  T29 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Scott Smolka
52416 TUT T33 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 David Warren
52201 TUT T34 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Anita Wasilewska
53257 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
53258 TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2205 Erez Zadok
53259 TUT  T37 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Erez Zadok
53260 TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Scott Stoller
53261 TUT  T39 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Richard McKenna
53262 TUT  T40 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
53263 TUT T4l APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Manuela Vasilescu
53264 TUT T42 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Jennifer Wong
53700 TUT T43 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Himanshu Gupta
53702 TUT T45 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 C Ramakrishnan
53703 TUT  T46 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Radu Sion
53704 TUT T47 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2425 Xianfeng Gu
54110 TUT T48 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
54203 TUT  T49 APPT TBA Jennifer Wong
54005 TUT T80 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
52202 TUT  T99 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
CSE 526 Princ of Programming Languages Credit(s): 3
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52203 LEC 0l TUTH 12:50-02:10PM Eugene Stark
CSE 527 Intro to Computer Vision Credit(s): 3
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52204 LEC 01 TUTH  02:20-03:40PM Manuela Vasilescu
CSE 530 Geometric Foundations Credit(s): 3
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52205 LEC 0l M 01:30-04:30PM Hong Qin
CSE 532 Theory of Database Systems Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52206 LEC 01 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM David Warren
CSE 533 Network Programming Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52207 LEC 01 TUTH 03:50-05:10PM PSYCHOLOGY A 137 Tzicker Chiueh
CSE 541 Logic in Computer Science Credit(s): 3
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52208 LEC 01 TUTH  09:50-11:10AM Leo Bachmair
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CSE 547 Discrete Mathematics Credit(s): 3
Note: Also offered as AMS 547.
52209 LEC 01 TUTH 06:50-08:10PM LGT ENGR LAB 102 Anita Wasilewska
CSE 548 Analysis of Algorithms Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
Note: Also offered as AMS 542
54306 LEC 01 MW 02:20-03:40PM Ker-I Ko
CSE 555 Computational Geometry Credit(s): 3
Note: Also offered as CSE 355, AMS 345 and AMS 545
58206 LEC 01 MW 02:20-03:40PM EARTH&SPACE 079 Joseph Mitchell
CSE 564 Visualization Credit(s): 3
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52210 LEC 0l TUTH  06:50-08:10PM Klaus Mueller
CSE 587 Proficiency Requirement Credit(s): 2
52211 LEC 01 APPT TBA Jennifer Wong
52894 LEC 02 APPT  TBA Leo Bachmair
52895 LEC 03 TUTH  02:20-03:40PM Hussein Badr
52896 LEC 04 APPT  TBA Michael Bender
52212 LEC 05 APPT  TBA Jie Gao
52897 LEC 06 APPT  TBA Tzicker Chiueh
52403 LEC 07 APPT  TBA Radu Grosu
52214 LEC 09 APPT  TBA Ahmad Esmaili
52898 LEC 10 APPT  TBA Xianfeng Gu
52899 LEC 11 TUTH  03:50-05:10PM Himanshu Gupta
52215 LEC 12 APPT TBA Arie Kaufman
52216 LEC 13 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Robert Kelly
52217 LEC 14 APPT  TBA Michael Kifer
52900 LEC 15 MWF 11:45-12:40PM Ker-1 Ko
52901 LEC 16 APPT TBA George Hart
52902 LEC 17 TUTH  11:20-12:40PM Yanhong Liu
52218 LEC 18 APPT  TBA Klaus Mueller
52219 LEC 19 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2313D  Luis Ortiz
52903 LEC 20 APPT  TBA Radu Sion
52904 LEC 21 MW 05:20-06:40PM Scott Smolka
52220 LEC 22 APPT  TBA Hong Qin
52221 LEC 23 APPT  TBA C Ramakrishnan
52905 LEC 24 APPT TBA 1.V. Ramakrishnan
52906 LEC 25 APPT TBA Dimitrios Samaras
52222 LEC 26 APPT TBA Anthony Scarlatos
52907 LEC 27 APPT  TBA R. Sekar
52908 LEC 28 APPT  TBA Steven Skiena
52909 LEC 29 TUTH  09:50-11:10AM Eugene Stark
52910 LEC 30 APPT TBA Amanda Stent
52223 LEC 31 APPT TBA Shaunak Pawagi
52911 LEC 32 APPT  TBA Scott Stoller
52912 LEC 33 APPT  TBA Michael Tashbook
52224 LEC 34 APPT TBA Anita Wasilewska
52225 LEC 35 TUTH  02:20-03:40PM Larry Wittie
52913 LEC 36 APPT  TBA Erez Zadok
52914 LEC 37 APPT  TBA Rong Zhao
53265 LEC 38 APPT TBA Richard McKenna
53266 LEC 39 APPT  TBA Samir Das
53267 LEC 40 APPT  TBA Joseph Mitchell
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CSE 587 Proficiency Requirement Credit(s): 2
53268 LEC 41 APPT TBA Esther Arkin
53269 LEC 42 APPT TBA YuanYuan Yang
53705 LEC 43 APPT TBA David Warren
CSE 590 Topics in Comp Sci Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
#DATA MINING 53873 LEC 01 TUTH 03:50-05:10PM Anita Wasilewska
CSE 591 Topics in Comp Sci Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
#BRAIN AND MEMORY MODELING 53944 LEC 01 TUTH 05:20-06:40PM Larry Wittie
CSE 592 Adv. Topics in Comp Sci Credit(s): 3
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
HINTERNET PROTOCOL & 53945 LEC 01 w 10:30-12:50PM  COMPUTER SCI 1441 Yanhong Liu
APPLICATIO
CSE 593 Independent Study in Comp Sci Credit(s): 1to 9
53777 TUT  TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Manuela Vasilescu
53778 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
53779 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr
53780 TUT  To04 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender
53781 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1427 Jie Gao
53782 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiueh
53783 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Xianfeng Gu
53784 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Michael Tashbook
53785 TUT  T09 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili
53786 TUT TI0 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
53787 TUT TII APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 George Hart
53788 TUT TI2 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Arie Kaufman
53789 TUT TI3 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 Robert Kelly
53790 TUT TI4 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer
53791 TUT TI5 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-I Ko
53792 TUT TI6 APPT TBA Joseph Mitchell
53793 TUT T17 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu
53794 TUT TI8 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller
53795 TUT TI9 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Samir Das
53796 TUT  T20 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Himanshu Gupta
53797 TUT T21 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Shaunak Pawagi
53798 TUT T22 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin
53799 TUT T23 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
53800 TUT T24 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 1.V. Ramakrishnan
53801 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras
53802 TUT T26 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Anthony Scarlatos
53803 TUT  T27 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 R. Sekar
53804 TUT  T28 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena
53805 TUT  T29 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka
53806 TUT T30 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark
53807 TUT T3l APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
53808 TUT T32 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller
53809 TUT T33 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1416 David Warren
53810 TUT T34 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska
53811 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
53812 TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Erez Zadok
53813 TUT  T37 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
53814 TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1436 Tamara Berg
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CSE 593 Independent Study in Comp Sci Credit(s): 1to 9
53815 TUT T39  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Richard McKenna
53816  TUT T40  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Robert Johnson
53817  TUT T4l  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Manuela Vasilescu
53818  TUT T42  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Jennifer Wong
53819  TUT T43  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2425 Xianfeng Gu
53820 TUT T44  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
53821  TUT T45  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1432 Jennifer Wong
53823  TUT T46  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2313F  Radu Sion
53824  TUT T47  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Luis Ortiz

CSE 595 Topics in Computer Science Credit(s): 3

Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
#SENSOR NETWORKS 54141 LEC 0l TUTH  03:50-05:10PM Jie Gao

CSE 596 M.S. Internship in Research Credit(s): 1 to 3
52226  TUT TOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 LV. Ramakrishnan

CSE 599 M.S. Thesis Research Credit(s): 1 to 12
52227  TUT TOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Jennifer Wong
52348 TUT T02  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
52417 TUT TO03  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Husscin Badr
52915 TUT TO04  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michacl Bender
52228  TUT TO5  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2425 Jie Gao
52229  TUT TO06 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiuch
52230  TUT TO7  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Xianfeng Gu
52231 TUT TO8  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1436 Michael Tashbook
52916  TUT TO09  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili
52232 TUT TI0O  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
52233  TUT TIl  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 George Hart
52234  TUT TI2  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Aric Kaufiman
52235  TUT TI3  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 Robert Kelly
52236  TUT TI4 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer
52917 TUT TI5  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-IKo
52918  TUT TI6  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Radu Sion
52237  TUT TI7  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu
52238 TUT TI8  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller
52239 TUT TI9  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Samir Das
52240  TUT T20 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Himanshu Gupta
5241  TUT T2l  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Shaunak Pawagi
52919  TUT T22  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin
52470 TUT T23  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
52471  TUT T24  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 LV. Ramakrishnan
52920 TUT T25 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras
52242 TUT T26  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Anthony Scarlatos
52921 TUT T27  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 R Sekar
52243 TUT T28 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena
52922 TUT T29 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka
52418 TUT T30  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark
52419  TUT T31  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
52420 TUT T32  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller
52923 TUT T33  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1416 David Warren
52924  TUT T34 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska
52925 TUT T35 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittic
52926 TUT T36  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Erez Zadok
52927  TUT T37  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
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CSE 599 M.S. Thesis Research Credit(s): 1 to 12
52928  TUT T38  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Tamara Berg
53270  TUT T39  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Richard McKenna
53271  TUT T40 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
53272 TUT T4l APPT TBA Manuela Vasilescu
53712 TUT T44  APPT  TBA Luis Ortiz
CSE 600 Top in Modern Computer Science Credit(s): 1
Admission to CSE Graduate Program; Instructor's Permission
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
#TOPICS MOD COMP SCI 52244  LEC 01 F 02:30-03:30PM  COMPUTER SCI 2311 Aric Kaufman
CSE 626 Swtch and Routing in Para Syst Credit(s): 3
Note: Also offered as CSE 626 and ESE 536.
53692 LEC 01 MF 12:50-02:10PM YuanYuan Yang
CSE 641 Sem in Logic in Computer Scien Credit(s): 1
58150 SEM SOl APPT TBA David Warren
CSE 645 Seminar in Languages Credit(s): 1
53891 SEM  SO1 APPT TBA Michael Kifer
Yanhong Liu
58151 SEM  S02 APPT TBA C Ramakrishnan
CSE 646 Sem in Artificial Intelligence Credit(s): 1
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
53283 SEM SOl APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2313C  Luis Ortiz
CSE 651 Seminar in Applications Credit(s): 1
54349 SEM S0l APPT TBA Anita Wasilewska
CSE 654 Seminar in Visualization Credit(s): 1
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
52251 SEM SO1 W 02:30-03:30PM Arie Kaufman
CSE 658 Sem on Mobile and Wireless Net Credit(s): 1
Note: This course has an automatic waitlist.
53284  SEM SOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1432 Jennifer Wong
CSE 670 Special Topics in Languages Credit(s): 2
58152 LEC 01 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
CSE 696 Internship in Research Credit(s): 1
51930  TUT TOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 1LV. Ramakrishnan
CSE 698 Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1to 3
51931 TUT TOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Jennifer Wong
52929 TUT T02  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
51932  TUT T03  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr
52930  TUT T04  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender
52931 TUT TO5S  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Jie Gao
52932 TUT T06  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiueh
51933 TUT T07  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1415 Xianfeng Gu
52404  TUT TO8  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Michael Tashbook
5193 TUT T09  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili
52933  TUT TI0 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
52934 TUT TII  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 George Hart
52935  TUT TI2  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Arie Kaufman
52936  TUT TI3  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 Robert Kelly
52405 ~ TUT TI4  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer
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CSE 698 Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1to 3
52937  TUT TI5  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-IKo
52938  TUT TI6  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Radu Sion
52346 TUT TI7  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu
52939 TUT TI8  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller
52940  TUT TI9  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1436 Samir Das
52941  TUT T20  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Himanshu Gupta
52942 TUT T2  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Shaunak Pawagi
51935  TUT T22  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin
52406  TUT T23  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
52407  TUT T24  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 LV.Ramakrishnan
52943 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras
52944 TUT  T26 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
52945  TUT T27  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 R.Sekar
52408 ~ TUT T28  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena
52409  TUT T29  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka
52410  TUT T30  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark
52411  TUT T31  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
52946 TUT T32  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller
5193  TUT T33  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 David Warren
52947  TUT T34  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska
52048  TUT T35  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
52949  TUT T36  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Erez Zadok
52950  TUT T37  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
53278  TUT T38  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Tamara Berg
53279  TUT T39  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Richard McKenna
53280  TUT T40  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
53281 TUT T4l APPT TBA Manuela Vasilescu
53282 TUT T42  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Luis Ortiz

CSE 699 Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9
51937  TUT TOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Jennifer Wong
52421  TUT T02  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
52951  TUT T03  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr
51938  TUT TO4  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender
51939 TUT TOS  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1415 Jie Gao
51940  TUT T06  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiuch
52952 TUT TO7  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1415 Xianfeng Gu
52953 TUT T08  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Michael Tashbook
52954  TUT T09  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili
51941  TUT TI0O  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
52955  TUT TIl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 George Hart
52956  TUT TI2  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Aric Kaufman
52957  TUT TI3  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 Robert Kelly
51942 TUT Tl4 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer
52958  TUT TIS  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-IKo
51943  TUT TI6  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Radu Sion
51944  TUT TI7  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu
51945  TUT TI8  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller
51946  TUT TI9  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Samir Das
51947  TUT T20 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 Himanshu Gupta
51948  TUT T21  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Shaunak Pawagi
519499  TUT T22  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin
51950 TUT T23 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
52959 TUT T24 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 1.V. Ramakrishnan
52960 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras
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CSE 699 Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1to 9
52961  TUT T26  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Anthony Scarlatos
51951  TUT T27  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2314 R Sekar
52962  TUT T28  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena
52963  TUT T29  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka
52964  TUT T30 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark
51952 TUT T3l  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
52422 TUT T32 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller
52965 TUT T33  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1416 David Warren
52966 ~ TUT T34  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska
52967  TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
52968  TUT T36 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Erez Zadok
52960  TUT T37  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
52970  TUT T38 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Joseph Mitchell
53274  TUT T39 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Richard McKenna
53275  TUT T40  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
53276 TUT T4l APPT TBA Manuela Vasilescu
53277 TUT T42 APPT TBA Tamara Berg
53722 TUT T43  APPT  TBA Luis Ortiz

CSE 700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9

Prerequisite: G5 Standing

53458  TUT TOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Jennifer Wong
53450  TUT T02  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
53460  TUT T03  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr
53461  TUT T04 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender
53463  TUT T06  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiuch
53466 ~ TUT T09  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili
53467  TUT TI0  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
53468  TUT TI1  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 George Hart
53469  TUT TI2  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Aric Kaufman
53470  TUT TI3  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 Robert Kelly
53471  TUT TI4  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer
53472 TUT TI5  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-IKo
53474  TUT TI7  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu
53475  TUT TI8  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller
53476 TUT TI19  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Samir Das
53477  TUT T20  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Himanshu Gupta
53478  TUT T21  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Shaunak Pawagi
53479  TUT T22  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin
53480  TUT T23  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
53481  TUT T24  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 LV.Ramakrishnan
53482 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras
53483 TUT  T26 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Anthony Scarlatos
53484  TUT T27  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 R Sekar
53485  TUT T28  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena
53486 TUT T29  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka
53487  TUT T30 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark
53488  TUT T3l  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
53489  TUT T32  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller
53490  TUT T33  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 David Warren
53491  TUT T34  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska
53492 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
53493  TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Erez Zadok
53494  TUT T37  APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
53495  TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Luis Ortiz
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CSE 700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing
53727 TUT T39  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Richard McKenna
53728  TUT T40  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
53720 TUT T4l  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Manuela Vasilescu
CSE 701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing
53589 TUT TOl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Jennifer Wong
53500  TUT T02  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair
53591  TUT T03  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr
53592 TUT T04  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender
53504  TUT TO06  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiuch
53597  TUT T09  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili
53598  TUT TI0O  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
53599  TUT TIl  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 George Hart
53600 ~ TUT TI2  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Arie Kaufman
5301  TUT TI3  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 RobertKelly
5302  TUT T4  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer
53603  TUT TI5 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-IKo
5305 ~ TUT T17  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu
5306 ~ TUT TI8  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller
5307  TUT TI9  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Samir Das
53608 ~ TUT T20 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Himanshu Gupta
53609  TUT T2l  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Shaunak Pawagi
5310  TUT T22  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin
5311 TUT T23  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan
5312 TUT T24  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 LV. Ramakrishnan
5313 TUT T25 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras
53614  TUT T26 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Anthony Scarlatos
5315 TUT T27 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 R Sckar
53616 ~ TUT T28  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena
53617 ~ TUT T29  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka
5318  TUT T30  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark
53619  TUT T3l  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 Amanda Stent
5320  TUT T32  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller
5321 TUT T33  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 David Warren
5322  TUT T34  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska
5323  TUT T35 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie
5324  TUT T36  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Erez Zadok
5325 ~ TUT T37  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao
5326 ~ TUT T38 APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Luis Ortiz
53733 TUT T39  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 1424 Richard McKenna
53734 TUT T40  APPT  TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Robert Johnson
Information Systems (ISE) Courses
ISE 108 Intro to Programming Credit(s): 3
58141 LEC 01l MWF 11:45-12:40PM Michael Tashbook
ISE 208 Intermediate Programming Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ISE 108
58142 LEC 01 TUTH  12:50-02:10PM Richard McKenna
ISE 300 Writing in Information Systems Credit(s): 1
Prerequisites: WRT 102; U3 or U4; ISE major
Undergraduate Courses 15



DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbor Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
ISE 300 Writing in Information Systems Credit(s): 1
Prerequisites: WRT 102; U3 or U4; ISE major
Note: Also offered as ISE 300 and CSE 300
54120 LEC 01 w 10:05-11:00AM COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
54225 LEC 02 w 11:10-12:05PM COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
ISE 308 Software Engineering Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 219 or ISE 305
Note: Also offered as ISE 308 and CSE 308. P/NC grading option not available.
51886 LEC 01 TUTH 12:50-02:10PM Scott Stoller
53974 LEC 02 TUTH 03:50-05:10PM Scott Stoller
ISE 334 Intro to Multimedia Systems Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE or ISE major
Note: Crosslist w/ CSE 334. P/NC grading option not available.
53337 LEC 01 TUTH 11:20-12:40PM COMPUTER SCI 2205 Anthony Scarlatos
ISE 364 Advanced Multimedia Techniques Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE/ISE 334 and permission of the instructor
Note: Crosslist w/ CSE 364. P/NC grading option not available.
51888 LEC 0l TUTH  03:50-05:10PM Tamara Berg
ISE 475 Undergrad Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing as an undergraduate CEAS major; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses; grade of Bor better in the course in which

the student is to assist; or permission of department
Note: P/NC grading option not available.

52672 TUT  TO1L APPT
52673 TUT  T02 APPT
52674 TUT  TO3 APPT
52675 TUT  T04 APPT
52676 TUT  TOS APPT
52677 TUT  T06 APPT
52678 TUT  TO7 APPT
52679 TUT  TO8 APPT
51890 TUT  T09 APPT
52680 TUT TI0 APPT
52440 TUT Tl APPT
52681 TUT TI2 APPT
51891 TUT TI3 APPT
51892 TUT TIl4 APPT
52682 TUT TIS APPT
51893 TUT TI16 APPT
52683 TUT T17 APPT
52684 TUT TI8 APPT
52685 TUT TI19 APPT
52686 TUT  T20 APPT
52687 TUT  T21 APPT
52688 TUT  T22 APPT
52689 TUT  T23 APPT
52690 TUT T24 APPT
52691 TUT  T25 APPT
52692 TUT  T26 APPT
52693 TUT  T27 APPT
52694 TUT  T28 APPT
52695 TUT  T29 APPT
52696 TUT T30 APPT
52697 TUT  T31 APPT
52698 TUT T32 APPT

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI

1434
1422
1430
1412
1415
1419
2425
2312
1438
1425
1438
2430
2429
1413
2424
1437
1433
2428
2312
1424
1437
2426
1420
1431
2429
2205
2312
1411
1423
1414
1418
1429

Manuela Vasilescu
Leo Bachmair
Hussein Badr
Michael Bender
Jie Gao

Tzicker Chiueh
Xianfeng Gu
Radu Sion

Ahmad Esmaili
Radu Grosu
George Hart

Arie Kaufman
Robert Kelly
Michael Kifer
Ker-1 Ko

Michael Tashbook
Yanhong Liu
Klaus Mueller
Samir Das
Himanshu Gupta
Shaunak Pawagi
Hong Qin

C Ramakrishnan
1.V. Ramakrishnan
Dimitrios Samaras
Anthony Scarlatos
R. Sekar

Steven Skiena
Scott Smolka
Eugene Stark
Amanda Stent

Scott Stoller

Undergraduate Courses
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DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title

Cls Nbr

Cmp SCT Days Time

Bldg

Room

Instructor

ISE 475

ISE 487

Undergrad Teaching Practicum

Prerequisites: U4 standing as an undergraduate CEAS major; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses; grade of Bor better in the course in which

the student is to assist; or permission of department
Note: P/NC grading option not available.

Rsrch in Information Systems
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department

Note: P/NC grading option not available.

52699
52700
52701
52702
52703
53221
53222
53223

52704
52705
52706
51894
52707
52708
52709
52439
51895
52711
52712
53236
53237
53238
53239
53240
53241
53242
53243
53245
53244
54089
54090
54091
54092
54093
54094
54095
54096
54097
54098
54099
54100
54101
54102
54103
54104
54105
54108
54204

Credit(s): 3

TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT

T33
T34
T35
T36
T37
T38
T39
T40

APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT

Credit(s): 0to 6

TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT

TO1
T02
T03
T04
TOS
T06
T07
TO8
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
T26
T27
T28
T29
T30
T31
T32
T33
T34
T35
T36
T37
T38
T39
T40
T41

APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI

COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER SCI

1416
1428
1426
2312
2451
2312
1436
2312

1434
1422
1441
2427
2428
1430
1441
2205
1441
1412
1419
2312
1415
1425
2425
1424
1421
2430
1413
2424
1433
2312
2426
1420
1431
2429
2312
2312
1411
1423
1414
1418
1429
1416
1428
1426
2312
2451
2312

David Warren
Anita Wasilewska
Larry Wittie

Erez Zadok

Rong Zhao

TBA

Richard McKenna

Robert Johnson

Manuela Vasilescu
Leo Bachmair
TBA

Robert Kelly
Klaus Mueller
Hussein Badr
TBA

Anthony Scarlatos
Troy Wolfskill
Michael Bender
Tzicker Chiuch
Samir Das

Jie Gao

Radu Grosu
Xianfeng Gu
Himanshu Gupta
George Hart

Arie Kaufman
Michael Kifer
Ker-I Ko
Yanhong Liu
TBA

Hong Qin

C Ramakrishnan
1.V. Ramakrishnan
Dimitrios Samaras
Radu Sion

R. Sekar

Steven Skiena
Scott Smolka
Eugene Stark
Amanda Stent
Scott Stoller
David Warren
Anita Wasilewska
Larry Wittie

Erez Zadok

Rong Zhao
Robert Johnson

Jennifer Wong

Undergraduate Courses
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DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cis Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
ISE 488 Information Systems Internship Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: ISE major; U3 or U4 standing; permission of faculty sponsor and department
51896 TUT  TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Robert Kelly
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